
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

577 
580 
505 
565 
554 
588 
555 
524 
639 
671 
666 
660 
514 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Silvio Musso 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Hussain Ali Hassan 
Alexandros Annivas 
Walid K. 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saif Juma (N) 

Laps 

3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
7 
7 
8 
3 
5 
5 
7 

Diff 

0.497 
0.702 
0.880 
0.928 
1.201 
1.538 
2.131 
2.250 
2.370 
2.878 
3.036 
4.552 

Gap 

0.497 
0.205 
0.178 
0.048 
0.273 
0.337 
0.593 
0.119 
0.120 
0.508 
0.158 
1.516 

Best Tm 

55.462 
55.959 
56.164 
56.342 
56.390 
56.663 
57.000 
57.593 
57.712 
57.832 
58.340 
58.498 

1:00.014 

In Lap 

2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
7 
3 
2 
5 
5 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:57:16 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

3. Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:32:17 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
577 
554 
580 
505 
565 
555 
588 
666 
639 
660 
514 

671 
524 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Silvio Musso 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Alexandros Annivas 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saif Juma (N) 

Walid K. 
Hussain Ali Hassan 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

Diff 

2.203 
3.362 
7.242 
8.388 

16.624 
17.284 
23.583 
23.959 
27.640 
43.855 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.203 
1.159 
3.880 
1.146 
8.236 
0.660 
6.299 
0.376 
3.681 

16.215 

Best Tm 
55.805 
56.301 
56.041 
56.255 
56.360 
57.251 
57.314 
57.805 
57.800 
58.391 
59.009 

58.289 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:58:25 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.203 

Avg. Speed 

76.728 

Best Lap Tm 

55.805 

Best Speed 

77.670 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

3. Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:44:33 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
577 
554 
580 
565 
588 
524 
639 
555 
660 
666 

671 
514 
505 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Silvio Musso 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Anthony Hogg 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Hussain Ali Hassan 
Alexandros Annivas 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 
Saif Juma (N) 
Saeed Al Ali 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

4 
4 

13 

Diff 

8.091 
16.548 
16.850 
19.306 
26.854 
31.035 
34.699 
39.879 
59.375 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

8.091 
8.457 
0.302 
2.456 
7.548 
4.181 
3.664 
5.180 

19.496 

Best Tm 
56.156 
56.426 
56.820 
56.817 
57.197 
57.620 
57.873 
57.180 
58.581 
58.437 

59.034 
1:00.183 

56.546 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 555 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
#OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KART 505 - DISQUALIFIED - BEING UNDERWEIGHT 

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:59:16 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

8.091 

Avg. Speed 

76.622 

Best Lap Tm 

56.156 

Best Speed 

77.185 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

3. Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:05:48 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 17:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
577 
580 
554 
565 
505 
555 
588 
639 
660 

524 
666 
514 
671 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Silvio Musso 
Anthony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Alexandros Annivas 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Hussain Ali Hassan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Saif Juma (N) 
Walid K. 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

8 
7 
5 

Diff 

7.261 
9.953 

12.701 
17.213 
26.024 
28.522 
35.736 
49.490 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

7.261 
2.692 
2.748 
4.512 
8.811 
2.498 
7.214 

13.754 

Best Tm 
55.926 
56.321 
56.114 
56.436 
56.695 
57.064 
57.488 
57.988 
58.640 

57.916 
58.251 

1:00.673 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:59:59 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

7.261 

Avg. Speed 

76.679 

Best Lap Tm 

55.926 

Best Speed 

77.502 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

3. Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 19:15:26 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 19:10 


